
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.02 705 F 09/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

25.11 697 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Chelsea&West 1

25.32 680 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Essex 1

25.51 665  03/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

25.91 634 H 09/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

26.03 626 H 03/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

26.26 609 H 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

26.43 598 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

26.84 571 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

26.97 563 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.18 550 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

27.25 545 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Armthorpe 3

27.62 524 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

27.63 523 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Armthorpe 3

27.70 519 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

29.31 438 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

29.51 429 F 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

32.03 336 F 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

32.04 335 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

33.19 302 F 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

33.26 300 F 15/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

33.51 293 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

35.27 251 F 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 2

35.95 237 H 12/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1

36.57 225 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 2

36.68 223 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

41.67 152 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.67 152 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.02 705 F 09/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

25.91 634 H 09/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

25.11 697 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Chelsea&West 1

25.32 680 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Essex 1

26.03 626 H 03/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

25.51 665  03/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

26.26 609 H 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

26.43 598 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

26.97 563 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

26.84 571 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

27.70 519 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

27.25 545 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Armthorpe 3

27.63 523 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Armthorpe 3

27.18 550 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

27.62 524 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

29.51 429 F 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

29.31 438 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

32.03 336 F 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

32.04 335 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

33.26 300 F 15/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

33.19 302 F 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

33.51 293 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

36.68 223 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

35.95 237 H 12/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1

35.27 251 F 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 2

36.57 225 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 2

41.67 152 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


